
Mark As Answered Required? : Yes

Sub-Section Number : 1

Sub-Section Id : 7081911150

Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes

   

Question Number : 31 Question Id : 70819119954 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165011.  

 

70819165012.  

 

70819165013.  

 

70819165014.  

 

   

Question Number : 32 Question Id : 70819119955 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165015.  

 



70819165016.  

 

70819165017.  

 

70819165018.  

 

   

Question Number : 33 Question Id : 70819119956 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165019.  

 

70819165020.  

 

70819165021.  

 

70819165022.  

 

   

Question Number : 34 Question Id : 70819119957 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

70819165023.  

 

70819165024.  

 

70819165025.  

 

70819165026.  

 

   

Question Number : 35 Question Id : 70819119958 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165027.  

 

70819165028.  

 

70819165029.  

 



70819165030.  

 

   

Question Number : 36 Question Id : 70819119959 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165031.  

 

70819165032.  

 

70819165033.  

 

70819165034.  

 

   

Question Number : 37 Question Id : 70819119960 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165035.  

 

70819165036.  

 

70819165037.  

 



70819165038.  

 

   

Question Number : 38 Question Id : 70819119961 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165039.  

 

70819165040.  

 

70819165041.  

 

70819165042.  

 

   

Question Number : 39 Question Id : 70819119962 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165043.  

 

70819165044.  

 

70819165045.  

 

70819165046.  

 



   

Question Number : 40 Question Id : 70819119963 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165047.  

 

70819165048.  

 

70819165049.  

 

70819165050.  

 

   

Question Number : 41 Question Id : 70819119964 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165051.  

 

70819165052.  

 

70819165053.  

 



70819165054.  

 

   

Question Number : 42 Question Id : 70819119965 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165055.  

 

70819165056.  

 

70819165057.  

 

70819165058.  

 

   

Question Number : 43 Question Id : 70819119966 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

70819165059.  

 

70819165060.  

 

70819165061.  

 

70819165062.  

 

   

Question Number : 44 Question Id : 70819119967 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1



Options :

70819165063.  

 

70819165064.  

 

70819165065.  

 

70819165066.  

 

   

Question Number : 45 Question Id : 70819119968 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165067.  

 

70819165068.  



 

70819165069.  

 

70819165070.  

 

   

Question Number : 46 Question Id : 70819119969 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165071.  

 

70819165072.  

 

70819165073.  

 

70819165074.  

 

   

Question Number : 47 Question Id : 70819119970 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 



Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165075.  

 

70819165076.  

 

70819165077.  

 

70819165078.  

 

   

Question Number : 48 Question Id : 70819119971 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165079.  

 

70819165080.  

 

70819165081. 



 

 

70819165082.  

 

   

Question Number : 49 Question Id : 70819119972 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165083.  

 

70819165084.  

 

70819165085.  

 

70819165086.  

 

   

Question Number : 50 Question Id : 70819119973 Question Type : MCQ Option Shuffling : Yes 

Is Question Mandatory : No

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 1

Options :

70819165087.  



 

70819165088.  

 

70819165089.  

 

70819165090.  

 

   

   

Chemistry Section B
Section Id : 708191871

Section Number : 4

Section type : Online

Mandatory or Optional : Mandatory

Number of Questions : 10

Number of Questions to be attempted : 5

Section Marks : 20

Mark As Answered Required? : Yes

Sub-Section Number : 1

Sub-Section Id : 7081911151

Question Shuffling Allowed : Yes

   

Question Number : 51 Question Id : 70819119974 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range



Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 52 Question Id : 70819119975 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 53 Question Id : 70819119976 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   



Question Number : 54 Question Id : 70819119977 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 55 Question Id : 70819119978 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 56 Question Id : 70819119979 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0



Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 57 Question Id : 70819119980 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 58 Question Id : 70819119981 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric



Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 59 Question Id : 70819119982 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   

Question Number : 60 Question Id : 70819119983 Question Type : SA

Correct Marks : 4 Wrong Marks : 0

Response Type : Numeric

Evaluation Required For SA : Yes

Show Word Count : Yes

Answers Type : Range

Text Areas : PlainText

Possible Answers :

5 to 5.001

   




